
Energetic

Talk well

Ambitious

Careful

Job Interview vocabJob Interview vocab

Hardworking
If Present Simple, Present Simple

Useful LanguageUseful Language

Typical QuestionsTypical Questions

Tell me about yourself.
Why should I hire you?
What are your strengths?
How would your previous employer describe you?
Why are you the best candidate for the job?

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Industrious
Conscientious

Dynamic
Enthusiastic

Communicative
Open

Driven
Determined
Meticulous
Diligent
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